STARTERS

BURGERS

All served with Chunky Chips and
Homemade Slaw

PASTA

Creamy Leek and Mushroom,
Penne Pasta (v)
£15.00

Chicken, Chorizo and Red Pepper
Linguine
£16.95

Cherry Tomato, Feta and Basil, Red
Pesto and Parmesan (v)
£15.00

DESSERTS

COUNTRY PUB AND DINING
Homemade Soup of the Day £7.00
Petit Pain Roll, Butter (v) T H E
Pork Belly Bites £8.95

Sweet Chilli and Garlic Glaze,

Garlic and Chive Mayonnaise
Baked Camembert £10.25

Onion Jam, Rosemary Oil,

Ciabatta Soldiers (v)

Ham Hock Terrine £8.50
Piccalilli, Cornichons, Rustic Bread
Honeydew Melon £6.95
Forest Berry Compote,

Champagne Sorbet (v)

Devilled Whitebait £7.50

Tartare Sauce, Crispy Chilli Ol

Hand Battered Haddock
Chunky Chips, Homemade Tartare

Sauce, Mushy Peas

Slow Cooked Beef Cheek
Horseradish Mashed Potato, Honey
Roast Carrot, Braised Red Cabbage

Classic Irish Stew
Rustic Bread

Grilled Seabass

Lemon and Cockle Butter, Parsley

Mash and Samphire

£17.95

£22.50

£17.50

£21.00

Old Fashioned Corned Beef Hash £18.00

Fried Eggs, Rustic Bread

60z Beef Burger £15.95 p
Melted Brie, Truffled Mayonnaise,

Crispy Onions, Gem Lettuce

Panko Breaded Chicken Burger £15.50 All served with Chunky Chips and Garden Peas

Garlic Mayonnaise, Hot Honey,

House Pickles Steak, Stout and Creamy Pepper Sauce Pie
Vegan Burger £14.95 Chicken, Red Pepper and Chorizo Pie
Tomato and Onion Relish,

Vegan Cheese, Crispy Shallots Creamed Leek and Potato Pie (v)

Belly Pork Burger £16.95 Pork, Apple and Balsamic Onion Gravy Pie
Apple Sauce, Gravy Mayo,

Melted Cheddar

80z Sirloin Steak £25.00 100z Gammon Steak £15.95

80z Fillet Steak £36.00 Fried Eggs, Pineapple Relish,

100z Rump Steak £22.50 Chunky Chips and Garden Peas

All served with Chunky Chips,
Onion Rings, Flat Mushroom and Tomato

SIDES

£17.25

£16.95

£14.95

£15.95

Twice Cooked Chunky Chips

Seasonal Vegetables
Garlic Ciabatta Bread

Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta Bread

Side Salad
Creamy Black Pepper Homernade Slaw
Port and Stilton F A
Classic Diane ALL£400 | Onion Rings
Bread and Butter Pudding (v) ALL £7.95 Selection of Brookes Ice cream
Treacle Sponge (v) Welsh Golq, Vanilla, Double Chocolate,
Strawberries and Cream
Classic Créme Brulle, Cinamon Sugar (v)
Raspberry and White Chocolate Cheesecake (v) Ice cream Sundaes

Salted Caramel, Strawberry, Chocolate,

Lemon Meringue Pie (v) Forest Fruits

Please speak with your server for allergy and dietary requirements

£3.75
£3.95
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

ALL £5.95

ALL £7.50
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