



The Woodlands Tavern

COUNTRY PUB AND DINING

STARTERS

Homemade Soup of the Day	£7.00
Petit Pain Roll, Butter (v)	
Pork Belly Bites	£8.95
Sweet Chilli and Garlic Glaze, Garlic and Chive Mayonnaise	
Baked Camembert	£10.25
Onion Jam, Rosemary Oil, Ciabatta Soldiers (v)	
Ham Hock Terrine	£8.50
Piccalilli, Cornichons, Rustic Bread	
Honeydew Melon	£6.95
Forest Berry Compote, Champagne Sorbet (v)	
Devilled Whitebait	£7.50
Tartare Sauce, Crispy Chilli Oil	

BURGERS

All served with Chunky Chips and Homemade Slaw

6oz Beef Burger	£15.95
Melted Brie, Truffled Mayonnaise, Crispy Onions, Gem Lettuce	
Panko Breaded Chicken Burger	£15.50
Garlic Mayonnaise, Hot Honey, House Pickles	
Vegan Burger	£14.95
Tomato and Onion Relish, Vegan Cheese, Crispy Shallots	
Belly Pork Burger	£16.95
Apple Sauce, Gravy Mayo, Melted Cheddar	

PASTA

Creamy Leek and Mushroom, Penne Pasta (v)	£15.00
Chicken, Chorizo and Red Pepper Linguine	£16.95
Cherry Tomato, Feta and Basil, Red Pesto and Parmesan (v)	£15.00

GRILLS

8oz Sirloin Steak	£25.00
8oz Fillet Steak	£36.00
10oz Rump Steak	£22.50

All served with Chunky Chips, Onion Rings, Flat Mushroom and Tomato

SAUCES

Bread and Butter Pudding (v)	ALL £7.95
Treacle Sponge (v)	
Classic Crème Brûlée, Cinnamon Sugar (v)	
Raspberry and White Chocolate Cheesecake (v)	
Lemon Meringue Pie (v)	

DESSERTS

Hand Battered Haddock	£17.95
Chunky Chips, Homemade Tartare Sauce, Mushy Peas	

Slow Cooked Beef Cheek	£22.50
Horseradish Mashed Potato, Honey Roast Carrot, Braised Red Cabbage	

Classic Irish Stew	£17.50
Rustic Bread	

Grilled Seabass	£21.00
Lemon and Cockle Butter, Parsley Mash and Samphire	

Old Fashioned Corned Beef Hash	£18.00
Fried Eggs, Rustic Bread	

THE TAVERN CLASSICS

TREV'S PIES

All served with Chunky Chips and Garden Peas

Steak, Stout and Creamy Pepper Sauce Pie	£17.25
Chicken, Red Pepper and Chorizo Pie	£16.95
Creamed Leek and Potato Pie (v)	£14.95
Pork, Apple and Balsamic Onion Gravy Pie	£15.95

SIDES

Twice Cooked Chunky Chips	£3.75
Seasonal Vegetables	£3.95
Garlic Ciabatta Bread	£3.50
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta Bread	£4.50
Side Salad	£3.50
Homemade Slaw	£3.50
Onion Rings	£4.00

Selection of Brookes Ice cream	ALL £5.95
Welsh Gold, Vanilla, Double Chocolate, Strawberries and Cream	
Ice cream Sundaes	ALL £7.50
Salted Caramel, Strawberry, Chocolate, Forest Fruits	

Please speak with your server for allergy and dietary requirements



— *The Woodlands Tavern* —
COUNTRY PUB AND DINING

www.thewoodlandstavern.com